Product

Weighing Scale capacity 6 kg /
Readability 0,2 g with LCD

display

18560340

Combined packing and counting weight with fast stabilization

02-06-2024

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Width
Display type
Height
Length
Readability
Accuracy

Product name

Product type

time and high precision. Ideal as a package weight for warehouses,

offices, productions, kitchens, etc. The scale is made of a robust
ABS plastic housing with a stainless steel platform 295x226 mm

and a large LCD display.

Comes with power adapter and rechargeable battery. Keyboard
with 20 keys and the following functions: weighing, control
weighing, counting functions, percentage weighing and

accumulation.

NOTE:

Maximum weight: 6 kg
Precision: £0,6 g
Minimum weight: 4 gr
LCD display
Rechargeable battery
keyboard

Cabinet / Housing
Capacity
Minimum weight
Pan size

Gross weight

Net weight

Weighing, counting function, control weighing, percentage

weighing and accumulation

If plugged into power outlet, the rechargeable battery
must be disconnected!
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Product specifications

18560340

5708004053125

8423822000

5708004053125
342 mm

LCD display

114 mm

294 mm

02g

+06g

Weighing Scale capacity 6 kg /
Readability 0,2 g with LCD display

Weighing Scale
ABS plastic

6 kg

4g

295 x 226 mm
4.700 kg

3.700 kg



