

Weighing Scale capacity 6 kg / Readability 0,2 g with LCD display

18560340

Combined packing and counting weight with fast stabilization time and high precision. Ideal as a package weight for warehouses, offices, productions, kitchens, etc. The scale is made of a robust ABS plastic housing with a stainless steel platform 295x226 mm and a large LCD display.

Comes with power adapter and rechargeable battery. Keyboard with 20 keys and the following functions: weighing, control weighing, counting functions, percentage weighing and accumulation.

- Maximum weight: 6 kg
- Precision: ± 0,6 g
- Minimum weight: 4 gr
- LCD display
- Rechargeable battery
- keyboard
- Weighing, counting function, control weighing, percentage weighing and accumulation

NOTE: If plugged into power outlet, the rechargeable battery must be disconnected!

Product details	
ltem no.	18560340
EAN	5708004053125
Customs tariff	8423822000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004053125
Width	342 mm
Display type	LCD display
Height	114 mm
Length	294 mm
Readability	0,2 g
Accuracy	± 0,6 g
Product name	Weighing Scale capacity 6 kg / Readability 0,2 g with LCD display
Product type	Weighing Scale
Cabinet / Housing	ABS plastic
Capacity	6 kg
Minimum weight	4 g
Pan size	295 x 226 mm
Gross weight	4.700 kg
Net weight	3.700 kg

